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1 190591210001 ADITI GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 392 71.27% PASS

2 190591210002 ADITI LATYAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 365 66.36% PASS

3 190591210003 AKANKSHA DUHAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 348 63.27% PASS

4 190591210004 ANAM YADAV PASS PASS PASS PASS 345 62.73% PASS

5 190591210005 ANJALI VERMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 372 67.64% PASS

6 190591210006 ANUSHIKA SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 375 68.18% PASS

7 190591210007 APEAKSHA MITTAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 376 68.36% PASS

8 190591210008 APOORVA MAHESHWARI PASS PASS PASS PASS 415 75.45% PASS

9 190591210009 ARYEKA PASS PASS PASS PASS 360 65.45% PASS

10 190591210010 ASTHA RAI PASS PASS GR. PASS PASS 302 54.91% GR. PASS

11 190591210011 AVANTIKA PAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 398 72.36% PASS

12 190591210012 AYUSHI VERMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 404 73.45% PASS

13 190591210013 BHAVYA SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 374 68.00% PASS

14 190591210014 DEEBA NAAZ PASS PASS PASS PASS 354 64.36% PASS

15 190591210015 DIVYA PUNJ PASS PASS PASS PASS 358 65.09% PASS

16 190591210016 JYOTI JAIN PASS PASS PASS PASS 360 65.45% PASS

17 190591210017 JYOTI SHARMA FAIL PASS PASS FAIL 308 56.00% FAIL

18 190591210018 KAUSHIKEE GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 351 63.82% PASS

19 190591210019 KHUSHI SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 390 70.91% PASS

20 190591210020 KINRI CHHABRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 393 71.45% PASS

21 190591210021 KRITIKA SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 415 75.45% PASS

22 190591210022 MANEY GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 330 60.00% PASS

23 190591210023 MEEMANSAA UPADHYAYA PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS

24 190591210024 MOHINI UPADHYAY PASS PASS PASS PASS 372 67.64% PASS

25 190591210025 NEHA KUMARI PASS PASS PASS PASS 398 72.36% PASS

26 190591210026 NIKITA AGARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 419 76.18% PASS

27 190591210027 PALAK GUPTA (PG) PASS PASS PASS PASS 380 69.09% PASS

28 190591210028 PALAK GUPTA (SG) PASS PASS PASS PASS 362 65.82% PASS

29 190591210029 PRAGATI PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS

30 190591210030 PRANJALI SHARMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 399 72.55% PASS

31 190591210031 PRANJALI SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 396 72.00% PASS

32 190591210032 RAJESWARI RIYA PASS PASS PASS PASS 357 64.91% PASS

33 190591210033 RIMJHIM RASTOGI PASS PASS PASS PASS 389 70.73% PASS

34 190591210034 RIYA GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 385 70.00% PASS
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35 190591210035 RUBINA SAUDI PASS PASS PASS PASS 380 69.09% PASS

36 190591210036 RUSHALI BANERJEE PASS PASS PASS PASS 382 69.45% PASS

37 190591210037 SAKSHI MAURYA PASS PASS PASS PASS 418 76.00% PASS

38 190591210038 SAUMYA NAIK PASS PASS PASS PASS 386 70.18% PASS

39 190591210039 SHAGUN YADAV PASS PASS PASS PASS 390 70.91% PASS

40 190591210040 SHAILJA BISHT PASS PASS PASS PASS 398 72.36% PASS

41 190591210041 SHIVANGI CHAUHAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 393 71.45% PASS

42 190591210042 SHIVANI GAUR PASS PASS PASS PASS 380 69.09% PASS

43 190591210043 SHIWANGI SAHU PASS PASS PASS PASS 400 72.73% PASS

44 190591210044 SHWETA SAXENA PASS PASS PASS PASS 391 71.09% PASS

45 190591210045 SIMRAN GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 402 73.09% PASS

46 190591210046 SUMANA PASS PASS PASS PASS 387 70.36% PASS

47 190591210047 SUYASHA GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 386 70.18% PASS

48 190591210048 TANISHKA GOYAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 416 75.64% PASS

49 190591210049 TRIPTI VARSHNEY PASS PASS PASS PASS 396 72.00% PASS

50 190591210050 UJJWALA SRIVASTAVA PASS PASS PASS PASS 399 72.55% PASS

51 190591210051 VAISHNAVI TRIPATHI PASS PASS PASS PASS 407 74.00% PASS

52 190591210052 VIBHUTI PULANI PASS PASS PASS PASS 403 73.27% PASS

53 190591210053 VIDUSHI MEHARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS

54 190591210054 ABHINAV JAIN PASS PASS PASS PASS 396 72.00% PASS

55 190591210055 ABHISHEK SHUKLA PASS PASS PASS PASS 353 64.18% PASS

56 190591210056 ABHISHEK SISODIA PASS PASS PASS PASS 343 62.36% PASS

57 190591210057 ADITYA SHARMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 363 66.00% PASS

58 190591210058 AKSHAY AGARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 359 65.27% PASS

59 190591210059 ANKUR GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 348 63.27% PASS

60 190591210060 ANURAG SHARMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 361 65.64% PASS

61 190591210061 ASHUTOSH SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 342 62.18% PASS

62 190591210062 AYUSH GARG PASS PASS PASS PASS 359 65.27% PASS

63 190591210063 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS

64 190591210064 AYUSH SINGHAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 382 69.45% PASS

65 190591210065 BHARAT MOHAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 383 69.64% PASS

66 190591210066 CHIRAG GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 359 65.27% PASS

67 190591210067 DEEPAK SHIVA SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 365 66.36% PASS

68 190591210068 GAURAV JINDAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 373 67.82% PASS
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69 190591210069 GAURAV MAURYA PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 346 62.91% GR. PASS

70 190591210070 GULZAR ALI PASS PASS PASS PASS 370 67.27% PASS

71 190591210071 HIMANSHU PATEL PASS PASS PASS PASS 358 65.09% PASS

72 190591210072 ISHARNOV RAMAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 398 72.36% PASS

73 190591210073 JAID AHMAD PASS PASS PASS PASS 365 66.36% PASS

74 190591210074 MOHAMMAD FAIZUDDIN PASS PASS PASS PASS 371 67.45% PASS

75 190591210075 MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 349 63.45% PASS

76 190591210076 MOHD ARHAM ALAM PASS PASS PASS PASS 382 69.45% PASS

77 190591210077 MRIDUL TYAGI PASS PASS PASS PASS 361 65.64% PASS

78 190591210078 NAMAN WALIA PASS PASS PASS PASS 370 67.27% PASS

79 190591210079 NISHANT KUMAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 335 60.91% PASS

80 190591210080 NITIN YADAV PASS PASS PASS PASS 329 59.82% PASS

81 190591210081 OJASWA GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 354 64.36% PASS

82 190591210082 PALASH SRIVASTAVA PASS PASS PASS PASS 363 66.00% PASS

83 190591210083 PARTH KHANNA PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 320 58.18% GR. PASS

84 190591210084 PRASHANT AGRAHARI PASS PASS PASS PASS 372 67.64% PASS

85 190591210085 PRATEEK JHA PASS PASS PASS PASS 360 65.45% PASS

86 190591210086 RAKSHIT PASS PASS PASS PASS 347 63.09% PASS

87 190591210087 REHAN ALI PASS PASS PASS PASS 353 64.18% PASS

88 190591210088 SAGAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 339 61.64% PASS

89 190591210089 SAMYAK JAIN PASS PASS PASS PASS 332 60.36% PASS

90 190591210090 SANKALP VERMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 347 63.09% PASS

91 190591210091 SAURABH SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 349 63.45% PASS

92 190591210092 SHAURYAN SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 345 62.73% PASS

93 190591210093 SHIVAM PRAKASH GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 346 62.91% PASS

94 190591210094 SHRIDHAR RATHORE PASS PASS PASS PASS 368 66.91% PASS

95 190591210095 SHYAM BABU PASS PASS PASS PASS 363 66.00% PASS

96 190591210096 SIDAKPREET SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 410 74.55% PASS

97 190591210097 TILAK SRIVASTAVA PASS PASS PASS PASS 403 73.27% PASS

98 190591210098 TUSSHAR GAURAV PASS PASS PASS PASS 349 63.45% PASS

99 190591210099 UTKARSH RAJ PASS PASS PASS PASS 369 67.09% PASS

100 190591210100 YATHARTH RAJAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 322 58.55% PASS
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